Janitorial Services for City Facilities (#7716905)
Owner: Baytown TX, City of

Solicitor: Baytown TX, City of

04/21/2021 02:00 PM CDT

Section Tit Line Item Item Description
Locations
1 Municipal Court
2 City Hall
3 City Hall Annex - Health Department
4 Municipal Service Center
5 Traffic Control
6 Utility Billing
7 Fire Department Administration
8 Emergency Operations
9 Facilities Maintenance
10 Wellness Clinic
11 Tourism
Base Bid Total:

UofM

Month
Month
Month
Month
Month
Month
Month
Month
Month
Month
Month

Quantity

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Drea?s
Cleaning
Expertise LLC
Unit Price

$539.08
$1,280.00
$310.42
$688.98
$9.50
$496.00
$688.00
$45.60
$5.50
$24.00
$52.92

Extension
$49,680.00
$6,468.96
$15,360.00
$3,725.04
$8,267.76
$114.00
$5,952.00
$8,256.00
$547.20
$66.00
$288.00
$635.04
$49,680.00



American
Janitorial
Services, Ltd
Unit Price

$860.00
$1,695.00
$245.00
$895.00
$100.00
$495.00
$825.00
$375.00
$150.00
$350.00
$295.00

Extension
$75,420.00
$10,320.00
$20,340.00
$2,940.00
$10,740.00
$1,200.00
$5,940.00
$9,900.00
$4,500.00
$1,800.00
$4,200.00
$3,540.00
$75,420.00

The Cleaning
Source
Unit Price

$1,000.00
$1,666.66
$750.00
$833.33
$100.00
$350.00
$833.33
$291.66
$83.33
$208.33
$208.33

Extension
$75,899.64
$12,000.00
$19,999.92
$9,000.00
$9,999.96
$1,200.00
$4,200.00
$9,999.96
$3,499.92
$999.96
$2,499.96
$2,499.96
$75,899.64

Del Sol
Unit Price

$1,038.61
$2,225.60
$593.49
$1,038.61
$296.75
$445.12
$593.49
$519.31
$148.37
$148.37
$296.75

Extension
$88,133.64
$12,463.32
$26,707.20
$7,121.88
$12,463.32
$3,561.00
$5,341.44
$7,121.88
$6,231.72
$1,780.44
$1,780.44
$3,561.00
$88,133.64

McLemore Building
Maintenance Inc
Unit Price

$1,132.19
$2,299.74
$392.60
$911.51
$101.31
$595.23
$902.69
$396.50
$64.21
$295.65
$965.00



Extension
$96,679.56
$13,586.28
$27,596.88
$4,711.20
$10,938.12
$1,215.72
$7,142.76
$10,832.28
$4,758.00
$770.52
$3,547.80
$11,580.00
$96,679.56

Ambassad
or Services
LLC

Unit Price

$1,243.23
$2,932.24
$454.32
$1,247.58
$131.37
$735.05
$1,090.92
$393.29
$189.95
$519.04
$613.90

Extension
$114,610.68
$14,918.76
$35,186.88
$5,451.84
$14,970.96
$1,576.44
$8,820.60
$13,091.04
$4,719.48
$2,279.40
$6,228.48
$7,366.80
$114,610.68

Trooper
USA LLC
Unit Price

$1,635.00
$4,808.00
$1,226.00
$1,643.00
$412.00
$680.00
$1,349.00
$981.00
$164.00
$275.00
$510.00

Extension
$164,196.00
$19,620.00
$57,696.00
$14,712.00
$19,716.00
$4,944.00
$8,160.00
$16,188.00
$11,772.00
$1,968.00
$3,300.00
$6,120.00
$164,196.00

Kleen-Tech
Services, LLC
Unit Price

$1,665.00
$4,776.00
$941.00
$1,846.00
$337.00
$1,032.00
$1,354.00
$751.00
$359.00
$659.00
$774.00

Extension
$173,928.00
$19,980.00
$57,312.00
$11,292.00
$22,152.00
$4,044.00
$12,384.00
$16,248.00
$9,012.00
$4,308.00
$7,908.00
$9,288.00
$173,928.00



	Annual Janitorial Services CIty

