

Janitorial Services for City Facilities (#7716905)

Owner: Baytown TX, City of

Solicitor: Baytown TX, City of

04/21/2021 02:00 PM CDT

Section	Tit Line	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Unit Price	Extension
						\$49,680.00
		Locations				
	1	Municipal Court	Month	12	\$539.08	\$6,468.96
	2	City Hall	Month	12	\$1,280.00	\$15,360.00
	3	City Hall Annex - Health Department	Month	12	\$310.42	\$3,725.04
	4	Municipal Service Center	Month	12	\$688.98	\$8,267.76
	5	Traffic Control	Month	12	\$9.50	\$114.00
	6	Utility Billing	Month	12	\$496.00	\$5,952.00
	7	Fire Department Administration	Month	12	\$688.00	\$8,256.00
	8	Emergency Operations	Month	12	\$45.60	\$547.20
	9	Facilities Maintenance	Month	12	\$5.50	\$66.00
	10	Wellness Clinic	Month	12	\$24.00	\$288.00
	11	Tourism	Month	12	\$52.92	\$635.04
		<b>Base Bid Total:</b>				<b>\$49,680.00</b>

Drea?s  
Cleaning  
Expertise LLC

American Janitorial Services, Ltd		The Cleaning Source		Del Sol		McLemore Building Maintenance Inc
Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price
	\$75,420.00		\$75,899.64		\$88,133.64	
\$860.00	\$10,320.00	\$1,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,038.61	\$12,463.32	\$1,132.19
\$1,695.00	\$20,340.00	\$1,666.66	\$19,999.92	\$2,225.60	\$26,707.20	\$2,299.74
\$245.00	\$2,940.00	\$750.00	\$9,000.00	\$593.49	\$7,121.88	\$392.60
\$895.00	\$10,740.00	\$833.33	\$9,999.96	\$1,038.61	\$12,463.32	\$911.51
\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$1,200.00	\$296.75	\$3,561.00	\$101.31
\$495.00	\$5,940.00	\$350.00	\$4,200.00	\$445.12	\$5,341.44	\$595.23
\$825.00	\$9,900.00	\$833.33	\$9,999.96	\$593.49	\$7,121.88	\$902.69
\$375.00	\$4,500.00	\$291.66	\$3,499.92	\$519.31	\$6,231.72	\$396.50
\$150.00	\$1,800.00	\$83.33	\$999.96	\$148.37	\$1,780.44	\$64.21
\$350.00	\$4,200.00	\$208.33	\$2,499.96	\$148.37	\$1,780.44	\$295.65
\$295.00	\$3,540.00	\$208.33	\$2,499.96	\$296.75	\$3,561.00	\$965.00
	<b>\$75,420.00</b>		<b>\$75,899.64</b>		<b>\$88,133.64</b>	

	Ambassad or Services LLC		Trooper USA LLC		Kleen-Tech Services, LLC	
Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
\$96,679.56		\$114,610.68		\$164,196.00		\$173,928.00
\$13,586.28	\$1,243.23	\$14,918.76	\$1,635.00	\$19,620.00	\$1,665.00	\$19,980.00
\$27,596.88	\$2,932.24	\$35,186.88	\$4,808.00	\$57,696.00	\$4,776.00	\$57,312.00
\$4,711.20	\$454.32	\$5,451.84	\$1,226.00	\$14,712.00	\$941.00	\$11,292.00
\$10,938.12	\$1,247.58	\$14,970.96	\$1,643.00	\$19,716.00	\$1,846.00	\$22,152.00
\$1,215.72	\$131.37	\$1,576.44	\$412.00	\$4,944.00	\$337.00	\$4,044.00
\$7,142.76	\$735.05	\$8,820.60	\$680.00	\$8,160.00	\$1,032.00	\$12,384.00
\$10,832.28	\$1,090.92	\$13,091.04	\$1,349.00	\$16,188.00	\$1,354.00	\$16,248.00
\$4,758.00	\$393.29	\$4,719.48	\$981.00	\$11,772.00	\$751.00	\$9,012.00
\$770.52	\$189.95	\$2,279.40	\$164.00	\$1,968.00	\$359.00	\$4,308.00
\$3,547.80	\$519.04	\$6,228.48	\$275.00	\$3,300.00	\$659.00	\$7,908.00
\$11,580.00	\$613.90	\$7,366.80	\$510.00	\$6,120.00	\$774.00	\$9,288.00
<b>\$96,679.56</b>		<b>\$114,610.68</b>		<b>\$164,196.00</b>		<b>\$173,928.00</b>